Check Number

Payee

San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 5/1/2014 Through 5/31/2014

Effective Date

Document Amount

859

876

57546
57636
57638
57548
57639
872

57549
915

57695
907

57552
57688
57553
57640
57554
57641
903

57642
57555
57690
858

57556
57643
885

905

57558
57644
57646
57593
57559
57645
57625
57685
904

913

910

57560
892

893

57561
57562
57565
57563
57564
908

889

57658
57566
57568
57567
57569
57647
57570
57571

A. Sharon Blossman
Aaron C. Ingram
Advantage Office Products
Advantage Office Products
Agro Fuel, Inc.

Airgas USA LLC

Airgas USA LLC

Al J. Hamrick

Aladtec

Alva L. Zulauf

Amanda B. Tupin

Amanda E. Tupin

AR Management & Solutions, LLC

Atmos Energy

Baker & Taylor Inc.
Baker & Taylor Inc.
Barnes & McCullough
Bear Graphics Inc.
Becky J. Starr

Biblionix LLC

Big Country Supply

Billy Don Vaughn

Bobbi L. Baird

Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Brandy S. Lebow
Brenda F. Torres

Brown County

Brown County

Burnet County

Business Card

Buttery Company, L.L.P.
Buttery Company, L.L.P.
Byron Theodosis

Byron Theodosis

Byron Theodosis
Candace E. Willis
Carmen Z. Vasquez
CASA

Cathi L. Miles

Cathy A. Montgomery
CATRAC

Cen Tex Electric Co-op

Cen Tex Telephone Co-op., Inc.

Cen-Tex Fertilizer, Inc.
Central Texas MHMR
Charles E. Van Etten
Charles T. Marker
Chris Hazel

City of San Saba
Colonial Life
Comanche County Sheriff's
County Information
County Information
CTWP

CTWP

5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/30/2014
5/29/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014

1,913.49
604.68
233.46
294.26

6,133.20
154.11

18.15
262.34
1,395.00
1,716.78
10.00

1,728.65
859.66
146.67
615.13
432.73
103.78
599.22

1,971.73

1,500.00

1,317.57
449.50
525.56
954.91
428.45

1,083.64
194.59

1,631.63
380.69

8,383.66

90.47
220.89
7.90
622.79
107.18

2,986.28

1,284.85
603.08

55.00

1,078.10
247.91
200.00

62.14
2,036.25
30.00
175.00
11.40
2,344.46
66.00

3,904.83
863.23

2,380.00

44.00
44.00
204.20
212.25



San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 5/1/2014 Through 5/31/2014

Check Number Payee Effective Date Document Amount
57648 CTWP 5/28/2014 350.55
57592 Dan Mills 5/12/2014 100.00
874 Daniel A. Haskit 5/30/2014 677.37
57557 David B. Brooks 5/12/2014 100.00
57586 David Jenkins 5/12/2014 125.14
879 David L. Jenkins 5/30/2014 2,241.61
57634 Dayna R. Noonan 5/30/2014 435.92
57572 DeCoty Coffee Company 5/12/2014 107.45
902 Derek J. Smith 5/30/2014 578.79
57618 Don Skelton's Welding 5/12/2014 6.80
57573 Duckwall-Alco Stores, Inc. 5/12/2014 40.00
57650 EBSCO 5/28/2014 876.00
57574 Econo Signs 5/12/2014 767.20
57589 Emily Miller 5/12/2014 2,325.00
57575 emsCharts, Inc. 5/12/2014 154.00
57651 emsCharts, Inc. 5/28/2014 154.00
57576 Everett's Pharmacy 5/12/2014 1,843.74
911 Flora T. Vasquez 5/30/2014 1,173.03
57629 Flora Vasquez 5/12/2014 50.00
57577 G & R Grocery 5/12/2014 424.84
865 George D. Clancey 5/30/2014 534.00
57652 Georgetown Health Care System 5/28/2014 2,111.67
57579 GreatAmerica Financial Corp. 5/12/2014 275.14
57654 GreatAmerica Financial Corp. 5/28/2014 208.08
57655 GT Distributors, Inc. 5/28/2014 355.60
57581 Hamrick's Automotive Center 5/12/2014 1,034.72
57547 Harold Adelman M. D. 5/12/2014 1,217.68
57657 Harrell's Handy Service 5/28/2014 115.00
57580 HCCAA, Inc 5/12/2014 100.00
886 Heloise H. Lebow 5/30/2014 1,457.68
57583 Heritage Funeral Homes 5/12/2014 770.00
57584 Hill Country Children's 5/12/2014 55.00
57659 ICS Jail Supplies 5/28/2014 51.52
57585 Indigent Healthcare Solutions 5/12/2014 1,059.00
57694 Jackie Shahan 5/29/2014 10.00
862 Jacob J. Cabrera 5/30/2014 1,117.11
57578 Jerry A Garrett 5/12/2014 100.00
57617 Jimmy Shook, Attorney at Law 5/12/2014 300.00
880 John D. Jones 5/30/2014 1,716.78
884 Julie S. Lackey 5/30/2014 797.99
866 Kambria K. Davis 5/30/2014 1,797.08
883 Kenley D. Kroll 5/30/2014 2,086.64
57660 Kenwood USA Corporation 5/28/2014 2,267.96
57632 Kim Wells 5/12/2014 91.00
57661 Kirbo's Office Systems 5/28/2014 89.00
57587 Kustom Signals, Inc. 5/12/2014 1,231.71
57597 L.A. Porter Construction, Inc. 5/12/2014 738.30
856 Larry D. Alderson 5/30/2014 1,225.75
912 Laurie K. Wells 5/30/2014 2,224.39
863 Lesa A. Calley 5/30/2014 1,809.40
867 Leslie L. Dawson 5/30/2014 2,439.37
57662 Liberty National 5/28/2014 713.14
57588 Llano Welding Supply 5/12/2014 86.00
909 Lois H. VanBeck 5/30/2014 2,096.59
57663 Lowe's Pay & Save Inc. 5/28/2014 1,136.34
57551 M. Amthor Construction, LLC 5/12/2014 985.14
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San Saba County

Check/Voucher Register

From 5/1/2014 Through 5/31/2014
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Document Amount

57633
899
873
57582
57656
864
860
57590
895
57598
898
878
900
57591
57550
857
57594
57595
57664
894
57630
57691
870
896
57596
57665
57599
57600
57666
57605
881
868
901
57696
57601
57668
57667
57649
875
906
57602
887
888
57603
869
871
57604
890
57606
57669
57607
57608
57670
57609
57671
57610

Mabel Blaylock

Mari C. Rivera

Marsha B. Hardy

Marsha Hardy

Marsha Hardy

Mary L. Calder

Matthew L. Boswell
Med-Tech Resource Inc.
Melanie A. Potter

Melanie Potter

Melea L. Ring

Mitchell W. Jacobson

Monty R. Roberts

Moore's Service Center

Neal Alexander

Neal D. Alexander

North San Saba Water Supply
North Side Tire & Service
Office Depot

Pat S. Pool

Pat Wadsworth

Pat Wadsworth

Patricia A. Faught

Patricia A. Pratt

Pecan Valley Hardware
PepWear, LLC

Productive Business Machines
Quill Corporation

Quill Corporation

R & R Fuel Stop

Ralph O. Judkins

Ramona K. Dickerson
Randall H. Robinson

Randy Reynolds

Recorded Books, LLC
Recorded Books, LLC
Reliable Office Supplies
Richard D Davis

Richard Huron, Jr.

Richard J. Tracy

Richland Special Utility
Rickey K. Lusty

Ricky D. Maddox

Riggs Feed & Fertilizer
Rodney G. Elrod

Roger L. Hale, Jr.

Rollins Brook Community
Rudolph A. Martinez

S & W Diesel Repair, LLC
San Saba County Appraisal Dist
San Saba County Livestock &
San Saba Fire Safety Equipment
San Saba Fire Safety Equipment
San Saba News & Star

San Saba Pest Control

San Saba Printing

5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/29/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014

344.38
1,760.34
1,172.03
726.62
735.97
1,411.08
2,112.70
799.50
923.50
203.84
2,056.30
2,172.13
1,666.65
201.90
1,044.40
923.50
70.35
142.00
350.75
2,277.07
50.00
50.00
960.29
2,084.38
418.77
295.00
186.02
45.55
6.02
303.85
2,191.18
1,830.62
3,091.33
10.00
126.46
216.98
229.98
17,040.00
1,960.51
638.24
30.00
2,046.38
1,780.35
57.50
1,677.75
1,716.78
2,480.70
1,808.67
672.40
22,004.18
3,600.00
41.75
182.50
12.00
65.00

323.47
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57672
57611
57613
57675
57674
57614
57676
57677
57612
57673
57615
57616
57619
57620
57678
882

914

861

57621
57679
57681
877

57622
57680
891

57687
57623
57682
57624
57684
57683
57626
57686
57635
57627
57628
57689
897

57631
57692
57637
57653

San Saba Printing

San Saba Produce

Scott & White Health Plan
Scott & White Health Plan
Scott & White Healthcare-Llano
Scott & White Hospital - Llano
Scott & White Hospital - Llano
Scott & White Memorial

Scott and White Clinic

Scott and White Clinic

Shahan Auto Parts

Sharyland Utilities

Stafford Chevron & Hardware
Standard Sparkletts

Standard Sparkletts

Stefany A. Keller

Stephanie C. Wood

Stephen L. Boyd

Stericycle

Sterling Computer Products
Stryker Sales Corporation
Stuart E. Isham

Suddenlink

Suddenlink

Sylvia M. McGregor

Texas Department of Licensing
Texas Fleet Fuel

Texas Fleet Fuel

Texas Mutual Insurance Company
Texas Mutual Insurance Company

The Taylor Clinic

Thomas Small Engines
ThyssenKrupp Elevator Corp
Tommy Adams

Tractor Supply Credit Plan
Unifirst Corp.

Unifirst Corp.

Veto R. Resa

Warren CAT

West Central Wireless
Will Adams

William Gibson

5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/30/2014
5/12/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014

234.75
191.60
21,578.93
21,127.47
85.00
1,630.22
252.92
307.58
70.70
287.93
618.19
64.10
223.63
147.80
147.80
1,669.06
644.23
2,005.59
327.19
171.24
2,724.00
145.95
81.30
81.30
16.00
20.00
4,319.46
3,568.86
456.00
319.00
500.00
469.98
558.00
7,457.00
121.94
44.97
44.97
773.64
999.96
5.16
425.00
350.00



